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Marisa Bowen, marisa.bowen@usda.gov 
Forest Silviculturist, US Forest Service 
 
Nicholas Brewer, nbrewer@verisk.com 
Senior Rick Consultant, Extreme Event Solutions, Verisk 
 
Randall Camp, randall@king-projects.com 
King Industries 
 
Stephen Carter, stephenc@ecoservants.org 
Executive Director, EcoServants 
 
Dick Cooke, dickcooke@ruidoso-nm.gov 
Director of Forestry, Village of Ruidoso 
 
Gabriel Cordova, gabrielf.cordova@emnrd.nm.gov 
Volunteer Fire Assistance Program Coordinator, NM Forestry Division – EMNRD 
 
Lynn Crawford, lynncrawford@ruidoso-nm.gov 
Mayor, Village of Ruidoso 
 
Ashley Dalton, ashley@ashleydaltonagency.com 
Ashley Dalton Farmers Agency 
 
Riker Davis, rikerdavis@gmail.com 
Chairman of the Board, Community Foundation of Lincoln County  
 
Laura Doth, laura@scmrcd.org 
Executive Director, South Central Mountain Resource Conservation & Development Council 
 
George Ducker, george.ducker@emnrd.nm.gov 
Communications Coordinator, NM Forestry Division - EMNRD 
 
David Elliot, david@resilienceem.com 
Enchanted Circle COAD 
 
Nathan Gill, nathan.gill@ttu.edu 
Assistant Professor, Dept. of Natural Resources Management, Texas Tech University 
 
Joe Kenmore, jkenmore@lincolncountynm.gov 
Former Director, Lincoln County Office of Emergency Services 
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Gabe Kohler, gabe@forestguild.org 
Program Manager, Forest Stewards Guild 
 
Mary Lavin, mary.lavin@state.nm.us 
Managing Forester, Smokey Bear Historical Park 
 
Lynn Lovelace, lynn.lovelace@zianet.com 
Former Capitan District Ranger, NM EMNRD 
 
Jerome Macdonald, j2macs@gmail.com 
President, East Mountain Wildfire Preparedness Association 
 
Mark Meyers, mkmeyers@slo.state.nm.us 
NM State Land Office 
 
Dave Nunnelley, dnunnelley@ci.alamogordo.nm.us 
Utilities Director, City of Alamogordo 
 
Thora Padilla, thora@mescalerodrmp.org 
Director, Division of Resource Management and Protection, Mescalero Apache Tribe 
 
Abigail Plecki, abigail.plecki@emnrd.nm.gov 
Forester, NM Forestry Division – EMNRD 
 
Aaron Reynolds, aaron.reynolds@usda.gov 
EWP Program Manager, NRCS 
 
Teresa Rigby, trigby@blm.gov 
Fire Mitigation/Education Specialist and Fire Training Coordinator, BLM 
 
Nick Smokovich, nick.smokovich@emnrd.nm.gov 
District V Capitan District Forester, NM Forestry Division – EMNRD 
 
Nita Taylor, nt88338@gmail.com 
Former Lincoln County Manager 
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